
Supplementary Table 8. Sensitivity Analysis of Adjusteda Odds Ratios (OR) and 95% Confidence Intervals (CI) for the Association Between Anthocyanidin Intakes (Bananas Included versus Excluded) and Oesophageal and Gastric Cancer Incidence by Tumor Type, U.S. Multi-Center Study: Connecticut, New Jersey, and Western Washington State, 1993-1995.

	 
	 
	Oesophageal 
Adenocarcinoma (OEA)
	Gastric Cardia 
Adenocarcinoma (GCA)
	Oesophageal Squamous 
Cell Carcinoma (OES)
	Other Gastric 
Adenocarcinoma (OGA)

	Variable and 
intake (mg/day)
	Controls
(N=660)
	Cases
(N=274)
	OR (95% CI)b
	Cases
(N=248)
	OR (95% CI)b
	Cases
(N=191)
	OR (95% CI)b
	Cases
(N=341)
	OR (95% CI)b

	Anthocyanidins, 
Bananas Included
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   0-7.21
	166
	98
	1.00
	67
	1.00
	67
	1.00
	92
	1.00

	   7.22-11.53
	165
	69
	0.65 (0.45, 0.96)
	67
	0.98 (0.65, 1.47)
	51
	0.68 (0.43, 1.06)
	89
	0.91 (0.63, 1.32)

	   11.54-18.47
	165
	59
	0.54 (0.36, 0.81)
	63
	0.91 (0.60, 1.38)
	37
	0.44 (0.27, 0.72)
	91
	0.89 (0.61, 1.29)

	   ≥18.48
	166
	48
	0.43 (0.29, 0.66)
	51
	0.71 (0.46, 1.10)
	36
	0.43 (0.26, 0.70)
	69
	0.70 (0.47, 1.03)

	   P for trendc
	
	
	0.06
	
	0.91
	
	0.11
	
	0.10

	Anthocyanidins, 
Bananas Excluded
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   0-5.53
	165
	100
	1.00
	57
	1.00
	71
	1.00
	95
	1.00

	   5.54-9.57
	166
	64
	0.59 (0.40, 0.87)
	76
	1.27 (0.84, 1.92)
	50
	0.68 (0.43, 1.06)
	97
	1.04 (0.72, 1.50)

	   9.58-15.92
	165
	60
	0.56 (0.37, 0.83)
	63
	1.07 (0.70, 1.65)
	36
	0.40 (0.25, 0.66)
	85
	0.85 (0.58, 1.24)

	   ≥15.93
	166
	50
	0.45 (0.30, 0.68)
	52
	0.84 (0.54, 1.31)
	34
	0.41 (0.25, 0.67)
	64
	0.68 (0.45, 1.01)

	   P for trendc
	
	
	0.14
	
	0.79
	
	0.24
	
	0.07


aAdjusted for age (continuous), sex, race (white, other), geographic center (Connecticut, New Jersey, Washington), cigarette smoking (ever/never), dietary energy intake (kilocalories, continuous). 

bOdds ratio (95% confidence interval). 

cP-value for trend for continuous variable.


